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Women / 4 / Child
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madison Lam210
Peninsula

9.250 9.175 9.5009.550 37.475
3T 5 1 1 1 

1 

Alishia Elie216
San Mateo

9.525 9.450 9.2759.175 37.425
1 1 8 4 2 

2 

Lydia Rak218
San Mateo

9.250 9.350 9.3259.400 37.325
3T 2 2 2 3 

3 

Grace Tao213
Peninsula

9.325 9.150 9.2009.300 36.975
2 6T 4T 5 4 

4 

Gianna Thompson220
San Mateo

8.575 9.150 9.3009.225 36.250
12 6T 7 3 5 

5 

Jada Shanberge212
Peninsula

9.150 9.300 8.8508.850 36.150
5 3 12 9 6 

6 

Ava Saiki215
San Mateo

9.075 9.000 9.0009.050 36.125
6 8 9 7 7 

7 

Daria Schimke219
San Mateo

9.000 9.225 8.7009.025 35.950
8 4 10 11T 8 

8 

Sienna Zwick207
Head Over Heels

8.750 8.625 9.1259.250 35.750
10 12 6 6 9 

9 

Justine Jaremko209
Peninsula

8.700 8.650 8.4509.325 35.125
11 11 3 16 10 

10 

Simran Mahajan221
Tricks Granite Bay

8.400 8.350 8.7009.000 34.450
14 15 11 11T 11 

11 

Skye Zwick206
Head Over Heels

8.925 7.050 8.9509.300 34.225
9 17 4T 8 12 

12 

Kalani Queathem204
Galaxy

8.325 8.475 8.6758.500 33.975
15T 13 13 13 13 

13 

Nia Kim205
Head Over Heels

8.325 8.950 8.5008.175 33.950
15T 9 14T 15 14 

14 

Julia Petz202
Elevate

9.025 8.725 8.1008.025 33.875
7 10 17 17 15 

15 

Kate Taylor214
Peninsula

8.025 7.850 8.6008.100 32.575
17 16 16 14 16 

16 

Zienna Hamilton203
Galaxy

8.525 6.800 8.7258.175 32.225
13 18 14T 10 17 

17 

Katelyn Hanson201
Elevate

7.525 8.400 8.0507.700 31.675
18 14 18 18 18 

18 
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